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TRADELOGIQ.com

Tradelogiq Markets Inc

Trading Activity for January 26th, 2024

Volume
1,568,200.00

MARKET

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Trades
5,814.00

VOLUME

123,700
110,900
70,500
58,600
49,300
49,200
46,200
45,400
36,400
31,800
31,600
29,900
29,800
29,500
29,300
28,500
23,100
18,900
18,000
18,000
16,300
15,700
14,000
13,800
13,500
12,600
11,900
11,500
10,500
9,900
9,700
9,000
8,700
8,600
8,400
7,700
7,700
7,000
6,800
6,700

Value
$25,252,503.00

TRADES

70
69
61
95
30
181
416
62
156
40
39
143
70
86
99
136
52
44
164
79
65
17
108
121

93
16
75
99
22

80
25
29
61
34
69
68
59

VALUE

$317,210.00
$345,944.00
$92,105.00
$216,520.00
$217,054.00
$162,245.00
$450,009.00
$55,859.00
$295,996.00
$101,448.00
$125,520.00
$157,950.00
$326,024.00
$261,999.00
$258,316.00
$614,201.00
$99,208.00
$141,004.00
$1,984,027.00
$377,924.00
$40,640.00
$506,367.00
$411,253.00
$665,756.00
$13,960.00
$78,108.00
$739,182.00
$9,165.00
$72,094.00
$265,450.00
$16,365.00
$4,095.00
$87,984.00
$37,149.00
$122,638.00
$336,700.00
$8,233.00
$561,046.00
$270,163.00
$578,656.00



GLXY
ISO
OGC
BLDP
AOT
DPM
NTR
TD
HSU

MEG
HQD
AFM
AC
CURA
GGD
DSV
SEI
BMO
CRON
GLO
OGI
TCW
TLRY
MG
DV
BIP.UN
CM
CCO
SCZ
ERF
LUC
POW
EIT.UN
GOT
CRE
PNG
PMKR

DIR.UN
DFN
XFR
ZEB
URC
IMO

CJ
PEY
EMA
HBM
WELL
AGI

REI.UN

FLT
HI
DMGI
BSR

TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture

6,600
6,400
6,200
6,100
6,000
6,000
5,900
5,800
5,700
5,700
5,100
5,000
5,000
4,900
4,900
4,600
4,500
4,500
4,400
4,200
4,200
4,000
4,000
3,900
3,700
3,500
3,400
3,400
3,100
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,800
2,700
2,600
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,300
2,300
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

BOR N

$62,307.00
$29,749.00
$16,724.00
$26,981.00
$2,957.50
$51,987.00
$401,430.00
$476,839.00
$108,604.00
$139,178.00
$129,830.00
$74,525.00
$4,480.00
$92,356.00
$33,570.00
$5,710.00
$3,010.00
$2,235.00
$572,764.00
$11,264.00
$14,154.00
$8,903.00
$17,948.00
$10,062.00
$279,265.00
$2,555.00
$143,126.00
$209,182.00
$192,775.00
$682.50
$58,150.00
$1,197.50
$111,122.00
$34,773.00
$2,803.00
$1,570.00
$1,990.00
$1,745.00
$1,380.00
$33,981.00
$13,029.00
$48,216.00
$83,863.00
$10,633.00
$175,096.00
$14,758.00
$28,980.00
$107,564.00
$16,648.00
$8,324.00
$34,425.00
$38,714.00
$612.50
$165.00
$1,050.00
$955.00



ADZN
EPF
LITH
LGN
SYH
RRL
CCL.B
GBU
ESE
IVN
FSZ
PKI
GWO
SSL
LUN
FCR.UN
TOU

FM
CNR
TECK.B
NOA
EQX
PPL
ARE
NPI

FIND
RBA
GXU
MAI

PNRG
SES
ALA

NA
ATX
DGS
FFH

NICU

LIT

MGA
SGD

AU
LEV

XEG
LGC
SRU.UN
AMC
DOL
KRR
STN
GEI
EU
CAS
RQP

Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,400
1,400
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
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$532.50
$980.00
$1,005.00
$1,800.00
$1,000.00
$55.00
$117,592.00
$910.00
$165.00
$25,894.00
$11,925.00
$82,717.00
$75,399.00
$10,724.00
$18,728.00
$26,224.00
$99,931.00
$10,576.00
$21,544.00
$283,375.00
$86,244.00
$50,883.00
$9,416.00
$74,677.00
$22,048.00
$37,109.00
$13,635.00
$655.00
$125,860.00
$290.00
$490.00
$840.00
$15,841.00
$42,676.00
$153,279.00
$1,305.00
$8,204.00
$2,036,548.00
$587.50
$475.00
$715.00
$7,919.00
$710.00
$3,374.00
$230,804.00
$20,396.00
$1,425.00
$31,934.00
$2,601.00
$129,379.00
$5,032.00
$130,814.00
$25,802.00
$7,012.00
$17,906.00
$21,132.00



SVM
ZPR
PTM
CPp
FISH
ITIP.UN
AEM
NFG
LUG
CTC.A
DIV
RUS
STND

GTII
RR
LIO
ELBM
NEXE
PHRX
FO
CERT
PGZ
AIDX
COR
QBR.B
CXXI
GSVR
TAL
AR
AOI
SVA
RML
SUP
NOB
HBFG
BRW
FUU
PSK
ITE
TML
RWB
PCLO
FFOX
SX
BNN
INNO
OMM
KNR
TWR
BHS
IQ
GDNP
GPAC
DOS
BRO

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
CNSX
CNSX
CNSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
CNSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
CNSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
CNSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
Venture
Venture
CNSX
CNSX
CNSX
Venture
NEO
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture

1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

= NN DNNRFRLDNDNDDNDN

[y [
ON[\)[\J[\)O

NP NPFPNRFRPRRPRPRPRRPRPNRFPPRPNPRPDNDMNAAEDNDNNDNNDREDNDNDDN

$3,860.00
$11,544.00
$1,692.00
$126,834.00
$1,296.00
$14,831.00
$73,567.00
$4,622.00
$17,891.00
$163,964.00
$2,800.00
$43,460.00
$60.00
$50.00
$18,012.00
$202.50
$750.00
$447.50
$270.00
$40.00
$165.00
$465.00
$195.00
$725.00
$75.00
$33,124.00
$467.50
$195.00
$790.00
$395.00
$2,611.00
$630.00
$880.00
$500.00
$80.00
$275.00
$520.00
$437.50
$22,821.00
$165.00
$152.50
$55.00
$197.50
$70.00
$85.00
$545.00
$305.00
$55.00
$255.00
$65.00
$55.00
$455.00
$80.00
$855.00
$40.00
$347.50



VBAL TSX 900 1 $26,577.00
CU TSX 900 9 $28,218.00
XST TSX 900 3 $82,062.00

GRT.UN TSX 900 9 $66,275.00

TRUL CNSX 900 9 $10,662.00
GTE TSX 900 9 $6,469.00
FN TSX 900 9 $36,506.00

XBM TSX 900 3 $16,442.00
HXS TSX 900 2 $60,156.00
FTN TSX 900 8 $7,033.00
TF TSX 900 5 $6,515.00
ZRR TSX 900 2 $12,456.00
TRP TSX 900 9 $47,579.00

WPM TSX 800 8 $50,303.00

GIB.A TSX 800 8 $117,961.00
DND TSX 800 8 $10,189.00
SIS TSX 800 8 $12,972.00
ALS TSX 800 8 $14,396.00
CNC Venture 800 8 $1,206.00

U.UN TSX 800 8 $23,900.00
TKO TSX 800 8 $1,526.00
CPX TSX 800 8 $29,678.00
CFW TSX 800 8 $4,272.00

X TSX 800 8 $26,889.00
IGM TSX 800 8 $29,176.00

NVEI TSX 800 4 $26,890.00

MRU TSX 800 8 $56,821.00
CL CNSX 800 8 $2,218.00
Z1L.C TSX 800 1 $11,840.00
OR TSX 800 3 $15,203.00
FRU TSX 700 7 $9,810.00

TCL.A TSX 700 7 $9,735.00

ACO.X TSX 700 7 $26,373.00

STEP TSX 700 7 $3,317.00
VLE TSX 700 5 $2,354.00
CTS TSX 700 3 $2,843.00
ERO TSX 700 2 $14,518.00
CHR TSX 700 2 $1,785.00
IAG TSX 700 7 $63,755.00
INE TSX 700 7 $6,216.00
RY TSX 700 7 $92,911.00

BEP.UN TSX 700 7 $24,505.00

CSH.UN TSX 700 7 $8,199.00
LI Venture 700 7 $912.00

CHP.UN TSX 700 7 $9,929.00

OTEX TSX 700 7 $40,953.00

EMP.A TSX 700 7 $24,593.00

ENCC TSX 700 1 $7,462.00

AP.UN TSX 600 6 $12,369.00

HWX TSX 600 6 $3,816.00
NG TSX 600 6 $2,325.00
KEY TSX 600 6 $19,814.00
FIL TSX 600 6 $12,988.00

KMP.UN TSX 600 5 $11,214.00
AYA TSX 600 6 $6,256.00
DFN.PR.A TSX 600 1 $5,910.00



SLF TSX 600 6 $41,322.00
NWH.UN TSX 600 4 $2,988.00
BLX TSX 600 6 $19,469.00
GIL TSX 600 6 $27,007.00
CSU TSX 600 6 $2,216,202.00
ME TSX 500 1 $325.00
VPH TSX 500 1 $165.00
BRC Venture 500 1 $105.00
HAR Venture 500 1 $60.00
FNV TSX 500 5 $73,405.00
GSY TSX 500 5 $79,866.00
CD Venture 500 1 $125.00
BEI.UN TSX 500 5 $35,181.00
NHK TSX 500 1 $125.00
APGO Venture 500 1 $55.00
MAU Venture 500 1 $350.00
BBB Venture 500 1 $57.50
DEF Venture 500 1 $55.00
FE CNSX 500 1 $160.00
LIS Venture 500 1 $185.00
MN Venture 500 1 $60.00
ABRA Venture 500 1 $155.00
ROS Venture 500 1 $52.50
LUR CNSX 500 1 $135.00
WCN TSX 500 5 $103,758.00
HPQ Venture 500 1 $110.00
MRC TSX 500 3 $56,473.00
LAM TSX 500 1 $405.00
CG TSX 500 5 $3,627.00
CVW Venture 500 1 $425.00
TLO TSX 500 1 $75.00
FPC Venture 500 1 $105.00
REG Venture 500 1 $465.00
TCF CNSX 500 1 $107.50
OGN Venture 500 1 $345.00
GLDC Venture 500 1 $147.50
AGX Venture 500 1 $107.50
GRB Venture 500 1 $415.00
FL Venture 500 1 $340.00
SM Venture 500 1 $145.00
VRTX CNSX 500 1 $255.00
PBIT CNSX 500 1 $157.50
WSP TSX 500 5 $97,312.00
vQs TSX 500 1 $115.00
MAXX CNSX 500 1 $147.50
RCI.B TSX 500 5 $31,917.00
CVX Venture 500 1 $152.50
Cvv Venture 500 1 $310.00
EDV TSX 500 5 $12,160.00
ZDV TSX 500 5 $9,796.00
PWM Venture 500 1 $115.00
NCX Venture 500 1 $185.00
DYA TSX 500 1 $77.50
MKR Venture 500 1 $70.00
DAN Venture 500 1 $175.00
AMB CNSX 500 1 $105.00



AMY
DCLI
GREN
NTAR
ARTG
BAM
KUYA
DME
GAL
™
XTRA
FPX
SPB
BIGG
ZAC
WRLG
BIG
SUU
WHN
NFI
MMY
AMK
MSCL
NVA
BEW
LPEN
TBK
CEI
CDPR
IvQ
EOG
PEA
EVNI
EMPR
NDA
HME
CGL
TAU
LNGE
IFC
AEMC
CIA
GMV
QUIS
SAP
HAI
CAD
BTB.UN
PAAS
ONEX
PD
HXT
CVO

DGHI

MDI

Venture
CNSX
CNSX
CNSX

Venture

TSX
CNSX

Venture

Venture

Venture

TSX
Venture
TSX
CNSX

Venture

Venture

Venture

Venture

Venture

TSX

Venture

Venture

Venture

TSX

Venture

TSX

Venture

Venture
CNSX

TSX

Venture

TSX

Venture

Venture

Venture

Venture

TSX
Venture
Venture

TSX
Venture

TSX
Venture
Venture

TSX

TSX
Venture

TSX

TSX

TSX

TSX

TSX

TSX

TSX
Venture

TSX

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
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$100.00
$170.00
$202.50
$92.50
$3,003.00
$27,307.00
$105.00
$157.50
$82.50
$100.00
$350.00
$155.00
$4,736.00
$130.00
$52.50
$350.00
$435.00
$260.00
$82.50
$6,074.00
$67.50
$65.00
$235.00
$5,529.00
$152.50
$85.00
$210.00
$355.00
$50.00
$145.00
$90.00
$180.00
$220.00
$142.50
$160.00
$660.00
$8,070.00
$225.00
$117.50
$104,388.00
$182.50
$3,583.00
$82.50
$145.00
$14,150.00
$1,829.00
$872.00
$1,256.00
$7,499.00
$42,667.00
$32,692.00
$21,532.00
$3,674.00
$53,518.00
$888.00

$3,523.00



KNT
SLI
TSND
EXRO
CCA
ATRL
NOU
CSW.A
PSI
SLS
DNTL
DOO
WTE
LMN
BBU.UN
EIF
ZSU
FTT
BK.PR.A
SVI
CPH
KEL
BIPC
LIF
QSR
ZJK
ZMMK
BN
NBLY
ZUQ
PNRL
VZLA
STLC
DLR
MDA
HQU
LB
ovv
SCR
LAAC
MDP
MATR
WN
RQL
PMET
ELD
CGO
DFY
CRT.UN
CEU
DE
FHYD
BCE
EQB
LSPD

ATS

TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
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$2,580.00
$681.00
$1,106.00
$469.00
$25,507.00
$17,845.00
$1,147.00
$3,793.00
$4,610.00
$1,170.00
$2,075.00
$26,812.00
$8,467.00
$9,167.00
$8,630.00
$14,132.00
$3,984.00
$12,081.00
$2,963.00
$1,610.00
$1,725.00
$1,687.00
$14,293.00
$9,950.00
$31,023.00
$5,361.00
$15,030.00
$16,440.00
$5,482.00
$21,072.00
$349.00
$553.00
$13,160.00
$4,080.00
$3,401.00
$5,451.00
$8,163.00
$17,085.00
$7,319.00
$1,902.00
$760.00
$4,963.00
$34,227.00
$4,036.00
$1,490.00
$3,284.00
$12,287.00
$7,806.00
$2,970.00
$832.00
$1,904.00
$324.00
$10,958.00
$18,530.00
$5,037.00

$11,775.00



BBD.B
ARX
MOGO
RS
DCBO
ALV
CWB
ASE
VGCX
PET
EMX
EXE
PXT
AFN
HOM.U
CRDL
ETL
BK
LCS
ENGH
TTNM
ZFH
GDV
AIF
CYB
VMC
SIL
RCH
ORC.B
BLCO
ELE
CFP
KEI
URB.A
VEE
TCS
XFN
CAR.UN
PSLV
PIF
FTN.PR.A
BYD
HPS.A
RET.A
HLF
CIGI
TOT
ALYA
AX.UN
ASTL
KITS
BEPC
GIP
RAY.A
HR.UN

GRA

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX

TSX

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
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$10,010.00
$4,320.00
$401.00
$2,599.00
$12,151.00
$1,203.00
$6,051.00
$288.00
$1,264.00
$6,404.00
$406.00
$1,441.00
$4,592.00
$11,240.00
$2,358.00
$326.00
$389.00
$2,136.00
$1,307.00
$7,492.00
$455.00
$2,934.00
$1,883.00
$9,026.00
$6,550.00
$118.00
$755.00
$4,365.00
$439.00
$1,963.00
$109.00
$1,705.00
$440.00
$464.00
$3,247.00
$3,582.00
$4,796.00
$4,715.00
$1,028.00
$1,289.00
$1,017.00
$29,842.00
$9,400.00
$260.00
$1,145.00
$16,100.00
$979.00
$192.00
$675.00
$1,156.00
$612.00
$3,767.00
$402.00
$695.00
$998.00

$213.00



HITI
PIC.A
PRU
777
ESI
CRR.UN
PLZ.UN
ACT
PIX.UN
PLTH
ATZ
TSU
MI.UN
FOM
IPO
MTY
ETG
INO.UN

TBRD
IFP
DNG
CPLF
DTC
MFI
POU
FEC
NWC
0SI
MXG
SJ
SIA
MNT
BBD.A
ENS
XDV
CGX
IAU
ELVA
BCT
DILB
EFN
ASCU
TRZ
NXR.UN
MUX
LTH
JWEL
BBUC
MRD
TXG
HOM.UN
TIH
PRB
ACQ
CJT

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

CNSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX

CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

I T e T e e N = T T e e T T e S e e e S e S T T e T e T e T e e e e e e e N e T T T e T e e T T T e S S G Sy Sy

$251.00
$417.00
$166.00
$2,627.00
$232.00
$1,376.00
$372.00
$125.00
$766.00
$108.00
$3,419.00
$3,815.00
$1,660.00
$418.00
$231.00
$5,810.00
$128.00
$143.00
$4,980.00
$192.00
$2,090.00
$404.00
$607.00
$200.00
$2,624.00
$2,690.00
$852.00
$3,881.00
$142.00
$463.00
$8,055.00
$1,211.00
$2,747.00
$5,029.00
$1,225.00
$2,769.00
$832.00
$215.00
$475.00
$542.00
$666.00
$2,289.00
$142.00
$423.00
$822.00
$905.00
$104.00
$3,070.00
$3,101.00
$1,146.00
$1,417.00
$1,597.00
$11,639.00
$132.00
$2,185.00
$12,025.00



MX

GOOS
JOY
LBS
FTS

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

100
100
100
100
100

e N = T = ==

$6,154.00

$1,619.00
$380.00
$785.00

$5,349.00



